
* AMENDED * * MODIFIÉE *

No d'homologation:89859Licence Number:

Première date de délivrance:2012/10/12First Issue Date:

2016/09/01

Application Number:  
Numéro de la demande: 256913 119620Manufacturer ID:  

Identificateur du fabricant:

Date de modification:Amended Date:

La présente homologation est délivrée en vertu 
de l'article 36 du Règlement sur les instruments 
médicaux pour l'instrument médical suivant:

This Licence is issued in accordance with the 
Medical Devices Regulations, Section 36,   
for the following medical device:

Device Class/Classe de l'instrument: 2

03062
UNITED STATES
NASHUA, NEW HAMPSHIRE
SUITE 100
98 SPIT BROOK ROAD

Manufacturer Name & Address/Nom du fabricant & adresse 

ICAD, INC.

ADDITION OF DEVICES

Reason for Amendment/Raison de la modification

POWERLOOK ADVANCED MAMMOGRAPHY PLATFORM (AMP)

Licence Name/Nom de l'homologation:

Licence Type/Type d'homologation:

Family / Famille

Carey Agnew, A/Director, Medical Devices Bureau/Directrice intérimaire, Bureau des matériels médicaux  

 _________________________________________________________  

Therapeutic Products Directorate  
Medical Devices Bureau  
Direction des produits thérapeutiques  
Bureau des matériels médicaux

89859LN/NH:
Santé    Health  
Canada Canada

Homologation d'un instrument médicalMedical Device Licence



Components/Parts/Accessories/Devices for this Licence  
Les composantes, parties, accessoires et instruments médicaux pour cette homologation

POWERLOOK ADVANCED MAMMOGRAPHY PLATFORM (AMP) SYSTEM WITH SECONDLOOK PREMIER

Device Identifier / Identificateur de l'instrument  
(Model/Catalog Detail/No de modèle/Catalogue):

Device ID/No de l'instrument: 583173

2376858-8
D4D0147
DSC010-01-EU
DSC010-01-EU-A
DSC010-01-EU-UP
DSC010-03-EU
DSC010-03-EU-A
DSC010-03-EU-UP
POWERLOOK ADVANCED MAMMOGRAPHY PLATFORM (AMP) SECONDLOOK PREMIER SOFTWARE 

PORT LICENSES

Device Identifier / Identificateur de l'instrument  
(Model/Catalog Detail/No de modèle/Catalogue):

Device ID/No de l'instrument: 583174

D70084
D70084-UP
D70085
D70085-UP
D70098
D70099
POWERLOOK ADVANCED MAMMOGRAPHY PLATFORM (AMP) SYSTEM WITH SECONDLOOK DIGITAL

Device Identifier / Identificateur de l'instrument  
(Model/Catalog Detail/No de modèle/Catalogue):

Device ID/No de l'instrument: 583175

D4D0146
D4D0147
DSC010-01-EU-A
DSC010-01-EU-UP
DSC010-03-EU
DSC010-03-EU-A
DSC010-03-EU-UP

LN/NH: 89859Santé    Health  
Canada Canada

Therapeutic Products Directorate  
Medical Devices Bureau  
Direction des produits thérapeutiques  
Bureau des matériels médicaux
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DSC010-04-EU
DSC010-04-EU-A
DSC010-04-EU-UP
DSC010-05-EU
DSC010-05-EU-A
DSC010-05-EU-UP
DSC010-06
DSC010-06-EU
DSC010-06-EU-A
DSC010-06-EU-UP
DSC010-07-EU
DSC010-07-EU-A
DSC010-07-EU-UP
DSC010-08
DSC010-08-EU
DSC010-08-EU-A
DSC010-08-EU-UP
DSC010-09
DSC010-09-EU
DSC010-09-EU-A
DSC010-09-EU-UP

POWERLOOK ADVANCED MAMMOGRAPHY PLATFORM (AMP) SECONDLOOK DIGITAL SOFTWARE 
PORT LICENSES

Device Identifier / Identificateur de l'instrument  
(Model/Catalog Detail/No de modèle/Catalogue):

Device ID/No de l'instrument: 583176

D70088
D70088-UP
D70089
D70089-UP
D70090
D70090-UP
D70091
D70091-UP
D70092
D70092-UP
D70093
D70093-UP
D70094
D70094-UP

LN/NH: 89859Santé    Health  
Canada Canada

Therapeutic Products Directorate  
Medical Devices Bureau  
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D70096
D70096-UP
D70097
D70097-UP
D70098
D70099
D70104
D70104-UP

POWERLOOK AMP PRO WITH TOMOSYNTHESIS CONCURRENT CAD 1ST PORT

Device Identifier / Identificateur de l'instrument  
(Model/Catalog Detail/No de modèle/Catalogue):

Device ID/No de l'instrument: 819308

DSC014-01-ROW
DSC014-02-ROW

TOMOSYNTHESIS CAD FOR CONCURRENT READ PORT LICENSE

Device Identifier / Identificateur de l'instrument  
(Model/Catalog Detail/No de modèle/Catalogue):

Device ID/No de l'instrument: 819309

D70131
POWERLOOK AMP WITH IREVEAL

Device Identifier / Identificateur de l'instrument  
(Model/Catalog Detail/No de modèle/Catalogue):

Device ID/No de l'instrument: 819310

DSC012
IREVEAL PORT LICENSE

Device Identifier / Identificateur de l'instrument  
(Model/Catalog Detail/No de modèle/Catalogue):

Device ID/No de l'instrument: 819311

D70124
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